4 5 1
C R A F T S M A N
With a design reminiscent of early 20th
century style, this luminaire provides
excellent light distribution. Constructed
with commercial grade qualities, the
product utilizes a compact fluorescent
source and electronic ballast for
maximum energy efficiency.
IW-8.5
4 5 1
C R A F T S M A N
TYPE
P R O J E C T :
L O C A T I O N :
F E A T U R E S
D I M E N S I O N S
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N  /  O P T I O N S   E X A M P L E :  4 5 1 - 2 C F Q 1 8  - B R Z
Indessa Lighting reserves the right to make design revisions without prior notice.
3808 N SULLIVAN RD, BLDG 12, STE 5   •   SPOKANE, WA   •   99216
PHONE: 509.924.0243   •   FAX: 509.924.2607   •   www.indessa.com
IW-8.5
4 5 1
M O D E L
451 - Craftsman
L A M P
1CFQ13 - (1) 13W Quad Tube CF (G24Q-1Base)
1CFQ18 - (1) 18W Quad Tube CF (G24Q-2 Base)
1CFQ26 - (1) 26W Quad Tube CF (G24Q-3 Base)
1CFT26 - (1) 26W Triple Tube CF (GX24Q-3 Base)
1CFT32 - (1) 32W Triple Tube CF (GX24Q-3 Base)
1CFT42 - (1) 42W Triple Tube CF (GX24Q-4 Base)
2CFQ13 - (2) 13W Quad Tube CF (G24Q-1 Base)
2CFQ18 - (2) 18W Quad Tube CF (G24Q-2 Base)
2CFQ26 - (2) 26W Quad Tube CF (G24Q-3 Base)
Consult factory for other available lamps.
H O U S I N G
F I N I S H
WHT - White
BLK - Black
SAL - Silver
BRZ - Bronze
Consult factory for
other finishes.
O P T I O N S
DL - Damp Label
Faux - Faux Alabaster Lens
Dim - Dimming Ballast
Lamp - Lamp provided, please
specify color temperature
• Craftsman styled look provides historical charm with a
modern and commercial grade product.
• Ability to change fascia and maximize or minimize
grills.
• Contoured fascia conceals lamps and electrical while
maximizing light output.
• Electronic multi-volt (120 to 277V) ballast is standard.
• Meets all ADA requirements.
• Manufactured in the USA.
MC = Mounting Center
5 - 1/2
A 4″ octagonal junction box should be used for installation.